=

Jamshid ~

Shafai, MD Q OPTUM®
Pediatrics
Universidad: CJ | Otrosidiomas hablados:
Shiraz University of Medical Spanish LUN:
Sciences and Health MAR:
Services Age Limits: MIE:
Newborn to 18 yrs JUE:
Internado: _ VIE:
Pahlaui University Hospital ' Location:
Residencia: 7601 Atlantic Ave
Mount Sinai School Of Cudahy, CA 90201
Medicine ¢ | 1-323-562-3500
Regiones:

—ﬁ APPLECARE

—~w MEDICAL GROUP

o Horario de atencion:

8:30AM - 5:30PM
8:30AM - 5:30PM
8:30AM - 5:30PM
8:30AM - 5:30PM
8:30AM - 3:30PM

Your provider participates in a variety of health plans. To select your Optum Care Network—AppleCare physician,

please call the Member Services number and give the ID number listed below.

HEALTH PLAN MBR SRVCS

Aetna 1-800-756-7039
AHMC 1-626-300-2841
Anthem Blue Cross 1-800-627-8797
Blue Shield 1-800-393-6130
Health Net 1-800-522-0088
UnitedHealthcare 1-866-633-2446

SELECT 1
404133
APP000349
ZUD550
100012674012

0253270027

To learn more about Optum Care Network or how to join please call us at: 1-877-862-1007. Monday — Friday, 8:00AM to 5PM.



