

Jamshid Shafai, MD Pediatrics





Universidad:

Shiraz University of Medical Sciences and Health Services

Internado:

Pahlaui University Hospital **Residencia**:

Mount Sinai School Of Medicine



Otros idiomas hablados:

Spanish

Age Limits:

Newborn to 18 yrs



Location:

7601 Atlantic Ave Cudahy, CA 90201



1-323-562-3500



Horario de atención:

LUN: 8:30AM - 5:30PM
MAR: 8:30AM - 5:30PM
MIE: 8:30AM - 5:30PM
JUE: 8:30AM - 5:30PM

VIE: 8:30AM - 3:30PM



Regiones:

Your provider participates in a variety of health plans. To select your Optum Care Network–AppleCare physician, please call the Member Services number and give the ID number listed below.

HEALTH PLAN	MBR SRVCS	SELECT 1
Aetna	1-800-756-7039	404133
AHMC	1-626-300-2841	APP000349
Anthem Blue Cross	1-800-627-8797	ZUD550
Blue Shield	1-800-393-6130	100012674012
Health Net	1-800-522-0088	
UnitedHealthcare	1-866-633-2446	0253270027

To learn more about Optum Care Network or how to join please call us at: 1-877-862-1007. Monday – Friday, 8:00AM to 5PM.